
Notes Day Date 8th BB 7th BB Overflow BB 6th BB 8th Soccer 7th    Soccer 6th Soccer

GAME TIMES Mon 21-Oct NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICENO PRACTICE

4:30pm games Tue 22-Oct NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICENO PRACTICE

Green = 4:00pm 

games
Wed 23-Oct                        FIRST DAY OF TRYOUTS Practice                        FIRST DAY OF TRYOUTS Practice

Thu 24-Oct TRYOUTS TRYOUTS Practice TRYOUTS TRYOUTS Practice

Yellow = No 

Practice
Fri 25-Oct Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice

Codes: Mon 28-Oct @ Dove Mt.  @ Dove Mt.  

 Dove Mt. @Cr OF Team 

Red (4pm)   OF Team Red 

vs Team Black (5pm)      OF 

Team White  vs Team Gray 

(4pm)

@Dove Mt. 

Amp-Amphi Tue 29-Oct NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Cor-Coronado Wed 30-Oct  Amphi @Cr

OF Teams Red 

(4pm) and Gray 

(5pm) @Amphi

Amphi @Cr Amphi @Cr

Esperero Thu 31-Oct

FW-Flowing Wells Fri 1-Nov No Practice 
Scrimmage 

3pm-4pm

LC-La Cima Mon 4-Nov Coronado @ Cr Coronado @Cr Coronado @Cr
Coronado 

@Cr

Mar-Marana Tue 5-Nov NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

OG-Orange Grove Wed 6-Nov FW Jr. @Cr FW Jr. @Cr

Teams Black (4:30) 

and White (5:30)@ 

FW Jr.              

Scrimmage 

@3:30
FW Jr. @Cr FW Jr. @Cr

Tort-Tortolita Thu 7-Nov  La Cima @Cr La Cima @Cr  La Cima @Cr  La Cima @Cr

Wil- Wilson Fri 8-Nov TEAM PICTURES TEAM PICTURES TEAM PICTURES PICTURES
TEAM 

PICTURES

TEAM 

PICTURES
 PICTURES

Dove Mountain K-

8
Mon 11-Nov No School  No School No School No School No School No School No School

TP-Twin Peaks Tue 12-Nov NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Athletic Director 

Rachel Peru 
rperu@amphi.com

Wed 13-Nov Tortolita @Cr Tortolita @Cr

Teams Red (4:30) 

and Gray (5:30) 

@Tort

Tortolita @Cr Tortolita @Cr

Thu 14-Nov Twin Peaks@Cr
FW Jr. vs Teams 

Gray (4:30) and Red 

(5:30) @ Cr 

Scrimmage

mailto:Amphi@Cross
mailto:Amphi@Cross
mailto:TwinPeaks@Cr


Fri 15-Nov
No Practice Fall 

Festival

No Practice Fall 

Festival 

No Practice Fall 

Festival 

No Practice 

Fall Festival 

No Practice 

Fall Festival

  No Practice 

Fall Festival

No Practice 

Fall Festival 

Photos by; Mon 18-Nov OG @Cr  OG @Cr
Team Black 

@Orange Grove
OG @Cr 

La Cima @Cr 

@4:15

Inter-State Studio Tue 19-Nov NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

(520) 744-8747 Wed 20-Nov @ Marana  @ Marana

Marana @Cr Teams 

Red and Gray at 4:30 

Teams Black and 

White @ 5:30

Scrimmage 

@3:30
@Marana  @Marana  Scrimmage

Thu 21-Nov

Tort @ Cross 

Teams White and 

Black (4:30)

Fri 22-Nov

Mon 25-Nov Esperero @Cr Esperero @Cr

White & Gray 

@Esperero @4pm 

and 5:15Pm               

Red and Black @ 

Marana @4:30 and 

5:30

Esperero @Cr

Tue 26-Nov NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Wed 27-Nov

Thu 28-Nov Thanksgiving Holiday

Fri 29-Nov Thanksgiving Holiday

Mon 2-Dec @Wilson @Wilson

Wilson @Cr Teams 

Red and Black @ 

4:30

@Wilson @Wilson 

Tue 3-Dec NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE

Wed 4-Dec
Scrimmage 

@3:30

Thu 5-Dec

Fri 6-Dec

Mon 9-Dec Tournament Tournament Tournament

Tue 10-Dec Tournament Tournament

Wed 11-Dec Tournament Tournament

Thu 12-Dec Tournament Tournament


